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FcoCraft EcO-Flute

Grease Resistant Clamshell Containers

Introducing an EcoCraft’ line of Eco-Flute® Grease Resistant Insulated Clamshell Containers constructed with a
sturdy light weight micro-flute corrugation. Eco-Flute® balances moisture, resists grease and retains heat and
crispness to ensure the quality of the food is maintained. Constructed in various shapes and sizes and with or with-
out windows for a variety of Foodservice, Convenience Store, Supermarket, Concession and Catering applications.

EcoCraft® Eco-Flute® containers are made from 100% unbleached natural fiber which reduces raw material usage
by 20% versus white fiber products of similar weight and design. The middle layer of paper (Medium) is made of
100% Post Consumer Recycled paper, further adding to the positive environmental impact. They are also stackable,
easy to store, and come pre-assembled.

Item#
UPC#
Window
Size in
LxWxH cm
Case Pack
Case Weight
Case Cube
Cases per Pallet
Ti/Hi

Uses

NAT-F344RAF

10651470134404
No/No Side Vents

4x4x2.81
10.16x10.16 x 7.14

600
26.10
5.55
16
4x4

Burgers
Sandwiches
French Fries

Small Appetizer

NAT-F505RAVF
10651470150503
No

5.5x541x2.63
13.97 x13.73 x6.67

300
20.23
4.13
24
4x6

Burgers
Sandwiches
French Fries

Medium Appetizer
Fried Fish
Chicken Wings
Doggie Box

NAT-F608RAVF
10651470160809
No

7.88x594x2.75
20 x 15.08 x 6.99

200
18.89
3.95
24
6x4

Catering Meal Box

Fried Fish Meal Portion
Chicken Meal Portion
Burger Meal Portion
Sandwich Meal Portion

Large Appetizer

NAT-E883RAVF
10651470188308
No

8x8x3.31
20.32x20.32x8.41

110
15.13
5.01
16
4x4

Catering Meal Box
Fried Fish Meal Portion
Chicken Meal Portion
Burger Meal Portion
Sandwich Meal Portion
Extra Large Appetizer
Portion

NAT-F113RAVF

10651470111306
No

11.31x3.44x2.81
28.73x8.73x7.14

200
17.25
3.21
24
4x6

Breadsticks
12" Subs/Hoagies/Grinders

The Advantages of Eco-Flute® Three Layers

Performance Features:

«  Superior rigidity and crush strength
«  Thermal insulation to keep hot food hot and cold food cold

« Lightweight F and E flute material allows moisture vapor transmission to

keep foods fresh and crisp, prevents soggy takeout and resists grease
«  Easy to load for fast operational efficiency
«  Secure latch locking lid functionality
- Side and/or back venting that enables selective release of excess heat
and steam from hot foods if needed
«  Medium material is 100% Post Consumer Recycled Content
«  Window option is great for “Grab N Go” concepts and order accuracy

identification

NAT-F505RAVTWF
10651470950509
Yes

5.5x541x2.63
13.97x13.73 x6.67

300
19.23
4.13
24
4x6

Burgers
Sandwiches
French Fries

Medium Appetizer
Fried Fish
Chicken Wings
Doggie Box

NAT-F542RAVMWF
10651470954200
Yes

5x4x2.06
12.7x10.17 x5.24

300
13.34
2.67
24
4x6

Chicken
Chicken Wings
Breakfast Sandwich
Fried Menu Items
Small Portion
C-store Grab & Go

NAT-F608RAVTWF

10651470960805

Yes

7.88x5.94x2.75
20 x 15.08 x 6.99

200
19.45
3.95
24
6x4

Catering Meal Box

Fried Fish Meal Portion
Chicken Meal Portion
Burger Meal Portion
Sandwich Meal Portion

Large Appetizer

NAT-F663RAVTWF
10651470966302

Yes

6.5x6.5x1.94
16.51 x 16.51 x4.92

250
16.40
3.34
25
5x5

6.5" Personal Pizza
Chicken Wings
Appetizers

F flute

E flute

NAT-E883RAVTWF
10651470988304
Yes

8x8x3.31
20.32x20.32x8.41

110
14.27
5.01
16
4x4

Catering Meal Box
Fried Fish Meal Portion
Chicken Meal Portion

Burger Meal Portion
Sandwich Meal Portion
Extra Large Appetizer
Portion

NAT-F808RAVTWF
10651470980803

Yes

8.28x9.28x1.88
21.04x23.57x4.76

300
20.44
5.15
16
4x4

16" Pizza cut into
6 or 8 slices
Slice of Pie/Cake
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Learn more about our Sustainability Mission
of advancing packaging solutions to support
the growing demand for a greener world at
www.novolex.com/sustainability/EcoCraft
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